CORSA DEL RICORDO

ROMA 11 Febbraio 2024
km 10,000

www.mariomoretti.it

__ENDU

POS , POS

POS | oy COGNOME NOME SOCIETA CAT | a7 | TEMPO
1 1 |DE NARDI MARTINO TRIESTE ATLETICA SM 1 | 0:30:56
2 2 |GIACOBAZZI ALESSANDRO C.S. AERONAUTICA MILITARE SM 2 | 0:31:05
3 3 |MARCELLI DANIELE A.S.D. ATLETICA L'AQUILA SM 3 | 0:31:21
4 4 |SOLDATI GIULIO ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO SM 4 | 0:32:10
5 5 |RIETI LORENZO ASD ATLETICA LA SBARRA SM 5 | 0:32:37
6 6 |NORO MATTEO A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM 6 | 0:33:31
7 7 |RUPP FEDERICO JOHNNY  |A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SM40 | 1 | 0:34:10
8 8 |voLPE RICCARDO RUNFOREVER APRILIA SM 7 | 0:35:16
9 9 |MAFRICA DARIO GSBR SM 8 | 0:35:18
10 10 |BATTAGLIA EMANUELE RUNFOREVER APRILIA SM35 | 1 | 0:35:28
11 11 |TADDEI ROBERTO ATL. DI MARCO SPORT SM45 | 1 | 0:35:36
12 12 |BALDASSARRE GIANNI RUN CARD SM 9 | 0:35:45
13 1 |MAZZOLINI SONIA GAV GRUPPO ATLETICA VERBANIA A SF 1 | 0:36:42
14 13 |ARRIGONI MANUEL GSBR sM45 | 2 | 0:37:10
15 14 |ESTUPINIAN GIAMPIERO A.S.D. CAFFARELLA RUNNERS SM | 10 | 0:37:22
16 2 |BERGSTROM HANNA TUREBERGS FK, SF 2 | 0:37:41
17 3 |SCHISTOCHEILI KALLIOPI A.S.D. LIBERATLETICA SF40 | 1 | 0:37:47
18 15 |DE PAOLA FABIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 | 1 | 0:38:20
19 4 |PATTA PAOLA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF50 | 1 | 0:38:21
20 16 |GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ|BRAYAN DUWAN GSBR sM35 | 2 | 0:38:38
21 17 |DELL'AERA GIUSEPPE RUNFOREVER APRILIA SM40 | 2 | 0:38:40
22 18 |LOMBARDO GERARDO A.S.D.MARATH.CLUB IS. D'ISCHIA SM45 | 3 | 0:38:42
23 19 |FORMAI RICCARDO GSBR SM50 | 2 | 0:38:44
24 20 |MINELLA DIEGO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM45 | 4 | 0:38:50
25 21 |BALDINI FABRIZIO GSBR SM50 | 3 | 0:38:53
26 22 |PANZAVOLTA CESARE PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SMe0 | 1 | 0:39:02
27 23 |CHERSINI GABRIELE RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S.D. sM40 | 3 | 0:39:05
28 24 |SERPELLA DOMENICO GSBR SM45 | 5 | 0:39:10
29 25 |MAROTTA ANTONIO A.S.D. AMATORI VESUVIO SM | 11 | 0:39:14
30 26 |GIOVANNINI GIACOMO ATLETICOM ASD sM35 | 3 | 0:39:29
31 27 |D'ANGIO! EMANUELE A.S.D. CAFFARELLA RUNNERS SM40 | 4 | 0:39:34
32 28 |RUSSILLO MAURIZIO SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM40 | 5 | 0:39:44
33 29 |COLADO RODRIGUEZ |ARTHUR RUN CARD sM | 12 | 0:39:47
34 5 |ONDOLI BEATRICE GSBR SF 3 | 0:39:48
35 30 |LuciDI FABRIZIO GSBR SM45 | 6 | 0:39:49
36 31 |VICALVI GIANLUCA LBM SPORT TEAM SM40 | 6 | 0:40:06
37 32 [BRACCINI DAVIDE GSBR sM45 | 7 | 0:40:18
38 33 [NANNI SIMONE ATLETICOM ASD SM40 | 7 | 0:40:24
39 34 |GARAMPI MICHELE RUNCARD EPS - PODISTICA OLTRARNO | SM | 13 | 0:40:24
40 35 |CECCONI MARCO LBM SPORT TEAM SM35 | 4 | 0:40:26
41 36 |SCODANIBBIO CARLO ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM SM55 | 1 | 0:40:31
42 37 |CIURLEO VINCENZO GSBR SM50 | 4 | 0:41:27
43 38 [RINALDI TUFI FRANCESCO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM45 | 8 | 0:41:31
44 39 [BORRI MARCO A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM50 | 5 | 0:41:40
45 40 |FANTEGROSSI LUCA A.S.D. RUN SM50 | 6 | 0:42:01
46 41  |GIOVANNUCCI MARCO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM55 | 2 | 0:42:07
47 42 |MONTALTI ANDREA GSBR SM50 | 7 | 0:42:09
48 6 |MARIANI ELISA A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SF40 | 2 | 0:42:16
49 43 |DE SOSSI ARMANDO MARIA GSBR SM55 | 3 | 0:42:20
50 44 |LIPOLI GIANLUCA ASD PODISTICA 2007 TORTRETESTE SM35 | 5 | 0:42:24
51 45 |GIONFRIDDO MATTEO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM | 14 | 0:42:26
52 46 |PASCUZZI CARLO ANTONIO A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM45 | 9 | 0:42:28
53 47 |PERROTTA MARCO A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM | 15 | 0:42:29
54 48 |LILLI GABRIELE A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA SM40 | 8 | 0:42:31
55 49 [NANNI MATTEO ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM ROMA SM40 | 9 | 0:42:38
56 7  |BERARDINELLI LOREDANA GSBR SF50 | 2 | 0:42:40
57 50 |NATALE MICHELE LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 | 4 | 0:42:46
58 8 |ANELLINO JESSICA ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM ROMA SF 4 | 0:42:59
59 51 |COLABUONO ERMINIO FORMELLO sM70 | 1 | 0:43:09
60 52 |COLABUONO LUCA FORMELLO SM35| 6 | 0:43:10
61 53 |BALZANO GIUSEPPE A.S.D. RUN SM50 | 8 | 0:43:13
62 54 |EGERTON JAMES RUN CARD sM35 | 7 | 0:43:23
63 55 |RAIDICH ROBERTO ASD PODISTICA 2007 TORTRETESTE SM50 | 9 | 0:43:28
64 56 |PIGNATARO WILLIAM A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM45 | 10 | 0:43:36
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BOVIENZO
CASABURI
SCAMPAMORTE
PICCARDI
CORRADO
JACOROSSI
RICCI
TORTI
ANNIGLIATO
TESTA
GIANNINI
BORSINI
BARRA
BARONE
CAFORA
CAVINO
GIANNINI
CALABRESE
LUTRI
FINATERI
FERRAMI
CARDARELLI
HATULAN
ANNUNZIATA
ADORNETTO
NAPOLEONE
GIUNCHI

DE LUCIA
ZAINO
ROMEO
CAMILLI
COLETTA

DI FILIPPO
CARA
ASTORI
MASCARO
CARBINI
SCAMARCIO
NIGRO
TREVISI
TUMINO
LENTO
TOPPANO
DI LORENZO
CLEMENTI
IMBIMBO
CERNUTO
PRIMAVERA
POMOHACI
PIAZZOLLA
CRISCUOLO
ALTIERI
LOLLI
RAMPOGNA
DI VENTURA
DI LELLA
GUGLIELMINETTI
CARMOSINO
BORRACCI
MECHELLI
FLESCA
PIRRO
SACCHETTONI
GAMBITTA
LAT
CAVARRA
MASSOBRIO
MURILLO PEREZ
PELINO
SALERNI
PORCELLI
HUSSAIN
CIASCHINI

ROBERTO
IVAN
DANIELE
ARMANDO
OVvIDIO
RAFFAELA
EGIDIO
LORENZO
ANTONIO
ALESSANDRA
CLAUDIO
STEFANO
ANTONIO
IVAN
DANIELE
PAMELA
DANIELE
ANGELO
STEFANO
SANDRO
MASSIMILIANO
MARCELLA
MANDY EBORA
ROSARIO
VINCENZO
LOREDANA
ANNA
GIORGIO
FABRIZIO
CARMELO
FABIO
MARIANO
CRISTIANO
FABIO
WALTER
ANTONIO
SIMONE
MARIANO
GIOVANNI
EMANUELE
MARCELLO
FEDERICO
ANDREA
LUCA
CLAUDIO
ANDREA
GUIDO
SALVATORE
MIHAELA
ALESSANDRO
ORSOLA
CHRISTIAN
LUIGI
MARCO
GIOVANNI
VALERIO
ELISA
LUCA
FABRIZIO
YURI
GIOVANNI
SAVERIO
LAURA
ANTONIO
JAPHET
MARCO
ELENA
UNICE
MASSIMO
DARIO
ALFREDO
KHALIL
EMANUELE

A.S.D. RUN

GSBR

ASD ATLETICA LA SBARRA
GSBR

GSBR

GSBR

BIANCO MODA SPORT CIAMPINO ASD
ATLETICA ARCE

PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
GSBR

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

GSBR

A.S.D. ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA
ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM ROMA
GSBR

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
GSBR

ATLETICOM ASD

GSBR

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. CIVITA CASTELLANA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL
A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE
GSBR

A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE
A.S.D. ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA
GSBR

A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS

GSBR

A.S.D. RUN

A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO

RUN CARD

GSBR

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

GSBR

ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA. ASD
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
A.S.D. RUN

A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS

GSBR

GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL.
GSBR

A.S.D. ATLETICA NEPI

GSBR

DUE PONTI SRL

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

GSBR

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO

A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO

A.S.D. ATL. ENERGIA ROMA
MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO
A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO

RUN CARD

ASD FORRESTEAM

GSBR

ASD FORRESTEAM

RUN CARD

A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS

A.S.D. ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA
ASD FORRESTEAM

A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS

LBM SPORT TEAM

GSBR

RUN CARD

A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO

ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
GSBR

ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL
ASD PODISTICA 2007 TORTRETESTE
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SM50
SF
SF45
SM60
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SM50
SM40
SM45
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0:45:31
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0:45:59
0:46:00
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0:46:06
0:46:08
0:46:10
0:46:14
0:46:19
0:46:20
0:46:23
0:46:29
0:46:42
0:46:44
0:46:51
0:46:55
0:46:55
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0:46:56
0:46:57
0:47:04
0:47:06
0:47:25
0:47:31
0:47:33
0:47:38
0:47:51
0:47:57
0:48:04
0:48:09
0:48:12
0:48:24
0:48:30
0:48:31
0:48:43
0:48:52
0:48:53
0:48:55
0:48:57
0:48:58
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FIORILLO
MEDRANO
12O
GESSINI
LAVINI
CONFIADO
MAGGINI
SALOMONE
ADDELIO
BERNARDINI
MIGNATTI
MAGALHAES
SARDINHA AZEVEDO
DAVID
RICCARDI
DE NICTOLIS
CONFIADO
D'AMICO
BUSTAMANTE
DI BELLA
SQUARCIA
BREGA
CASTAGNERI
VANALI
ZAMPETTI
LUCIANO
MANDUCHI
PETTACCIO
ANGELINI
TIBALDI
MACCHIA
ROSSETTI
GIOVAGNOLI
DI TOMMASO
CAFALDO
BINI
SCAMARCIO
MACRI'
cucuLl
CACCIAMANO
MUSTE'
CAPUTO
CAMPO
SPOSI

DE SANCTIS
GIORI
EPIFANIO
FALCHI

BOVI
ARISTEI
GIAMPIETRO
GRILLO
SABATELLA
MILITELLO
NANNI
FRANGIONI
GIOVANNETTI
PILI D'OTTAVIO
TOMBERLI
MANILI
MARINI
CAPPELLATO
CALCANI
FERRANTE
CACCIARRU
SAVONE

DI PIETRA
SMOLYAR
BAZZICHI
CARETTA
ROMANI
PETRARCA
BATTISTELLI

NUNZIO
FELICISIMO GUTIERR
BARBARA
MICHAELA
AFRICA
NELSON DIGNO
DANIELE
SIMONETTA
VINCENZO PIETRO
LUCIANO
FABIO
RHAISSA
MURILO
ANGELINA SARMIENTO
NADIA
ROSANNA
ELEONOR BUGAY
BRUNO

DEYSI YHANETH
GIANCARLO
ALESSANDRO
MARISA
GIULIA
ANGELO
MONICA
ALESSIA

FABIO
STEFANO
MARCO
GIANLUCA
LUCIO
RICCARDO
CRISTIANO
MARCO
MARCELO SALETE
TIZIANA
ALFONSO
GIUSEPPE
SIMONA
MONICA
STEFANO
FRANCESCO
ALBERTO
STEFANIA
GUSTAVO
PAOLO
ANTONIO GABRIELE
ALESSANDRO
DOMENICO
ROBERTO
NICOLA
GIACOMO
ADALBERTO
STEFANO
GREGORIO
RICCARDO
WALTER
GIOVANNI
ALBERTO
DOMENICO
DAVID

LUCIA
GIULIANO
NICOLA
ANDREA
EMILIO

DARIO
VALENTYNA
MARCO

FABIO
GIOVANNI
FEDERICA
LIVIANO

A.S.D. GO RUNNING

ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL
GSBR

ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL
ETRUSCA ASD

ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL
RUN CARD

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS
A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS

LBM SPORT TEAM

RUN CARD

RUN CARD

ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL
GSBR

A.S.D. CAFFARELLA RUNNERS
ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL
A.S.D. CAFFARELLA RUNNERS
A.S.D. CAFFARELLA RUNNERS
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

GSBR

ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL
ASD NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA
A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO

A.O.C. TEAM - ASD

A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS
X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD

GSBR

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

ASD ATLETICA LA SBARRA
A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE
S.S.D. FERRATELLA S.P.A.

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
ATLETICOM ASD

ASD. ATLETICA CINGOLI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

GSBR

A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO

GSBR

ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM ROMA
A.S.D. RUN

A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI
A.O.C. TEAM - ASD

ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
ASD FORRESTEAM

FORHANS TEAM

A.S.D. RUN

ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO
A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS
ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL
GSBR

A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
A.S.D. ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA
ASD OLYMPIA ATHLETIC TEAM
RUN & SMILE ASD

GSBR

LBM SPORT TEAM

GSBR

LBM SPORT TEAM

ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL
GSBR

RUN CARD

A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS

GSBR

MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO
RUN CARD

GSBR

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO

SM35
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SF55
SF50
SF
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SM65
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SM35
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SF55
SM60
SM45
SM65
SF
SM75

0:49:01
0:49:06
0:49:07
0:49:13
0:49:17
0:49:33
0:49:37
0:49:39
0:49:41
0:49:41
0:49:43
0:49:53
0:49:53
0:49:53
0:50:00
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0:50:06
0:50:09
0:50:10
0:50:13
0:50:27
0:50:28
0:50:30
0:50:30
0:50:40
0:50:42
0:50:49
0:50:54
0:50:54
0:50:56
0:50:56
0:50:58
0:51:03
0:51:11
0:51:27
0:51:27
0:51:27
0:51:44
0:51:45
0:51:47
0:51:51
0:51:52
0:51:53
0:51:54
0:51:55
0:52:12
0:52:24
0:52:26
0:52:37
0:52:44
0:52:51
0:52:52
0:52:57
0:52:57
0:53:02
0:53:06
0:53:14
0:53:23
0:53:23
0:53:28
0:53:30
0:53:38
0:53:38
0:53:39
0:54:08
0:54:12
0:54:14
0:54:19
0:54:22
0:54:25
0:54:26
0:54:27
0:54:32
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42
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172
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45
175
176
177
178
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46
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48
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193
194
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196
49
197
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199
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200
201
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53
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211
212
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56
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58
216
217
59
60
61
218
219
220
221
222

TREBESCHI
ZERPA
PILOTO

DE CAROLIS
coLizzi
ZANNELLA
CERISOLA
FOSSACECA
BELA'
ZAMPERINI
FUSCO
EGIDI
GUERRIERO
FRAZZETTO
BATTISTINI
REBUZZI
GRECO
PILUSO
QUATRANO
BIANCHETTI
PLACCO
TOSELLI
PAOLINI
VERDIGLIONE
COLANGELO
CERRONE
BISSATTINI
GIOVANNINI
RUSCICA
SABATINO
TOMBOLINI
FIORINI
FERRANTE
CONSOLI
PRIORESCHI
DI PASQUALE
POSSIDONI
LUCCI

DE SANTIS
LIVIERI
MINELLA
TONI
TURCO
TASCIO
PICCIRILLO
RONCONE
DEL PIANO
COPPOLA
ASTOLFI
PASSA
MONTEMURRO
D'ALESSANDRO
PETRONE
SALZANO
DE PINTO
POPONESSI
BERSANI
GRECO
BARBAGALLO
VERDUCHI
PATAO
SANTARELLI
BARALDO
BUONFIGLIO
TORREGIANI
OTTAVIANI
MANCINI
TOMASSINI
ZAGHINI
GIANFERRO
BATTISTI
PAOLINO
ANTONICELLI

MASSIMO
ARNALDO AMERICO
PAOLA

MARIA CRISTINA
GIOVAN MATTEO
ALESSANDRA
MARCO
MASSIMO

SARA

NICOLA
LIBERATO
AUGUSTO
DIEGO

IVANO

MANUEL
ALEKOS
GIOVANNI
MARIO
FRANCESCO SAVERIO
MARIA
EMANUELE
MANRICO
MASSIMO
ROSANNA
GIOVAMBATTISTA
CAMILLA
STEFANO
DOMENICO
SERGIO

MARIO

MARCO

LUCA

MAURO

LUIGI

PATRIZIA
VINCENZO
MATTEO
ANTONIO
ELISABETTA
MASSIMO
GIACOMO
FEDERICO
MARIA LAURA
TIZIANA
GIOVAN BATTISTA
SEBASTIANO
ORSOLA

LEA

ROBERTO
MAURIZIO

ROSA
RICCARDO
PIERLUIGI
LUCIANO
LEONARDO
MASSIMO
MATTEO
VINCENZO
SIMONA MARIA
MARCO
SALVACION PIANO
GERARDO
ALESSANDRA
ROCCO MICHELE
PAOLO

LUCIA

TIZIANA
ALESSIA
GIUSEPPE
GIORGIO
MASSIMO
GIUSEPPE
STEFANO

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL
ASD ROMATLETICA

URBAN RUNNERS

RUNCARD

GSBR

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO

GSBR

RUN CARD

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING

A.S.D. ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA
LBM SPORT TEAM

LBM SPORT TEAM

CALCATERRA SPORT ASD

A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS
A.S.D. ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
A.S.D. CAFFARELLA RUNNERS
A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS

RUN CARD

FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL
GSBR

A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO

SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD
ASD FORRESTEAM

A.S.D. RUN

RUN CARD

RUN CARD

RUN CARD

A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO

GSBR

ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

GSBR

GSBR

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
GSBR

ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL
A.S.D. RUN

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS

GSBR

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

RUN CARD

A.S.D. ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA
GSBR

A.S.D. ATL. ENERGIA ROMA
A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS

GSBR

ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM
A.S.D. CAFFARELLA RUNNERS
GSBR

ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL
ASD FORRESTEAM

GSBR

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO

A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO

A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO

GSBR

GSBR

GSBR

GSBR

GSBR

A.S.D. ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA

SM45
SM65
SF45
SF40
SM45
SF
SM60
SM60
SF40
SM50
SM55
SM55
SM40
SM55
SM35
SM
SM60
SM55
SM35
SF55
SM40
SM65
SM60
SF35
SM60
PF
SM65
SM60
SM60
SM55
SM55
SM40
SM65
SM55
SF55
SM50
SM55
SM50
SF60
SM55
SM35
SM75
SF60
SF55
SM55
SM60
SF50
SF45
SM50
SM50
SF50
SM60
SM45
SM60
SM55
SM55
SM
SM60
SF50
SM55
SF50
SM55
SF35
SM75
SM60
SF60
SF55
SF50
SM50
SM35
SM80
SM50
SM60

22
11
10

23
10
20
21

29
33
34
25
35
15
19
22
36
16

26
12
23

24

13
25
26
37
38
27
14
39

30
40
31

41
17

w

42
27
11
11
32
33
12
28
24
29
43
44
20
30
13
45
14
46

31

10
15
34
18

35
32

0:54:35
0:54:36
0:54:36
0:54:41
0:54:42
0:54:47
0:54:52
0:54:53
0:54:55
0:55:00
0:55:03
0:55:11
0:55:12
0:55:19
0:55:23
0:55:23
0:55:24
0:55:32
0:55:35
0:55:41
0:55:44
0:55:45
0:55:59
0:56:01
0:56:03
0:56:05
0:56:05
0:56:07
0:56:10
0:56:10
0:56:13
0:56:14
0:56:15
0:56:17
0:56:28
0:56:34
0:56:39
0:56:43
0:56:43
0:56:49
0:56:51
0:56:59
0:57:02
0:57:03
0:57:16
0:57:24
0:57:39
0:57:39
0:57:52
0:58:03
0:58:12
0:58:19
0:58:20
0:58:20
0:58:21
0:58:25
0:58:34
0:58:41
0:58:50
0:58:50
0:58:54
0:58:57
0:59:00
0:59:01
0:59:04
0:59:04
0:59:04
0:59:20
0:59:22
0:59:22
0:59:31
0:59:35
0:59:44




284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336

62
223
224

63
225

64
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

65
234

66

67
235
236
237
238
239
240
241

68

69

70
242

71

72
243

73

74

75
244

76

77

78
245

79
246

80
247
248
249

81

82
250
251
252
253

83

MASTROMARINO
PRESTOPINO
MODUGNO
MINCHILLI
VERGNANI
PALMACCI
RESTRIVERA
FALCIONI
IACOPINI
MAURIZI
VIOLANTE
DI GIGLIO
SCARPA
MASIELLO
D'ANGELO
LOBRACE
STA ANA
ROMASANTA
MAZZEO
MASTROMATTEO
VASSELLI
FLESCA
MINELLA
RAGNI
DIOGUARDI
GHERARDINI
BECCARINI
TCHVYRINA
HASSEMER
CISTARO
CATTIVERA
PANETTIERI
SALAZAR VELASCO
PITITTO
PETRELLI
BIAGETTI
MARIANI
CRUZ
POLINARI
MARIGLIANI
RECCHIA
URSINO
IACOVELLI
GARABELLO
CASAVOLA
DE REGIBUS
COCHON
DABE
NIGRO
CORVARO
DE STEFANO
COCCIA
DONOLO

PIERA

ALFREDO

ELIA

GIULIANA SILVIA
MARCELLO
LAURA

DENNIS MAULANIN
ROBERTO
PATRIZIO
MASSIMO
SEBASTIANO
LUIGI

ROBERTO
MASSIMO
BENEDETTA
GAETANO

ROS SARIE
RUBILYN MANALO
GIOVANNI ANTONIO
GIORGIO PIO
ERNESTO
ANDREA

SERGIO
ALESSANDRO
VALERIO
SERENA
CRISTINA

ANNA

EUGENIO
TERESA
PATRIZIA
ALBERTO
AMPARO DEL ROSARIO
ANITA
MARCELLA
CLAUDIO
BARBARA

IRINE MARIANO
MARIA

DANILO
GERMANA
CARMELO

PAOLA

CARLO
UMBERTO

GIAN ALFREDO
ALONA DABE
MARICRIS QUIAMBAO
ROBERTO

GINO

LUCA

GIUSEPPE
ILARIA

ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL
ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO

GSBR

A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS
ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL
G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

A.S.D. CAFFARELLA RUNNERS
GSBR

GSBR

A.S.D. ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA
S.S.D. FERRATELLA S.P.A.

GSBR

ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM ROMA
GSBR

ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL
ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL
A.S.D. ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA
ASD GYMNASIUM 2010 ISCHITELLA
S.S.D. FERRATELLA S.P.A.
A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO

A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO

A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO

A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS

GSBR

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS

RUN CARD

ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL
PODISTICA OSTIA

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI

LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO

A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO

A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO

RUN CARD

A.S.D. CAFFARELLA RUNNERS
A.S.D. LIBERATLETICA

A.S.D. ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA
ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL
ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL
ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA
A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO

SF40
SM70
SM45
SF70
SM50
SF55
SM50
SM60
SM60
SM65
SM50
SM45
SM50
SM60
SF35
SM65
SF40
SF55
SM65
SM50
SM70
SM50
SM75
SM60
SM60
SF45
SF50
SF45
SM60
SF55
SF60
SM70
SF45
SF60
SF60
SM60
SF50
SF55
SF55
SM60
SF55
SM70
SF55
SM80
SM55
SM65
SF55
SF50
SM60
SM75
SM60
SM70
SF60

0:59:45
0:59:47
0:59:59
1:00:05
1:00:11
1:00:26
1:00:36
1:00:53
1:00:54
1:01:03
1:01:08
1:01:31
1:01:36
1:01:50
1:01:53
1:02:08
1:02:13
1:02:13
1:02:35
1:03:12
1:03:27
1:03:29
1:04:13
1:04:20
1:04:20
1:04:36
1:05:14
1:05:15
1:05:15
1:05:52
1:06:30
1:06:37
1:08:56
1:09:36
1:09:40
1:10:01
1:10:09
1:10:30
1:10:48
1:10:49
1:10:54
1:11:05
1:11:29
1:12:11
1:16:25
1:23:33
1:23:38
1:23:43
1:25:33
1:28:23
1:28:46
1:30:41
1:32:17




